No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 160 135 2017-18 0 2018-19 128 51 144000(One Lakh
Forty Four Thousands
Only)

56

2017-18 160 140 2018-19 0 2019-20 129 62 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only)

56

2018-19 160 142 2019-20 0 2020-21 132 70 240000(Two Lakhs
Forty  Thousands only)

62

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year

[...]

stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 1290 1221 2018-19 1105 598 594000(Five Lakhs
Ninety Four
Thousands Only)

378

2018-19 1290 1279 2019-20 1153 720 624000(Six Lakhs
Twenty Four Thousand
Only)

390

2019-20 1290 1281 2020-21 1172 753 640000(Six Lakhs
Forty Thousands Only)

395

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 15 10 2017-18 0 2018-19 9 7 420000(FOUR LAKH
TWENTY
THOUSAND)

2

2017-18 15 12 2018-19 0 2019-20 10 8 450000(FOUR LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND)

2

2018-19 15 10 2019-20 0 2020-21 9 8 480000(FOUR LAKH
EIGHTY THOUSAND)

1

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21)

Total Students

Full Time 633

Part Time 233

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 158 121 132

Part Time 364 466 500